
 

 

St. Patrick’s NS Calendar 2025-2026 

Date Description Additional Information 

Thursday 28th 
August 

First Day of Term 
School reopens after summer 
holiday closure 

Friday 24th October Presidential Election School Closed 

Monday 27th to 
Friday 31st October 

October Mid-Term 
Break 

School closes on Thursday 23rd 
October at 2.40pm 

Monday 17th 
November 

Staff In-service 
School closed for mandatory 
Child Protection training 

Monday 22nd 
December to Friday 
2nd January 

Christmas Holidays 
School closes on Friday 19th 
December at 12pm and reopens 
on Monday 5th January 2026 

Monday 2nd 
February 

St. Brigid’s Bank 
Holiday 

School Closed 

Thursday 19th and 
Friday 20th February 

February Mid-Term 
Break 

School closes on Wednesday 
18th February at 2.40pm 

Thursday 26th 
February 

Staff In-service 
School closed for mandatory 
curriculum training – Day 1 

Monday 16th March 
Discretionary 
Closure 

School Closed 

Tuesday 17th March St. Patrick’s Day School Closed 

Monday 30th March 
to Friday 10th April 

Easter Holidays 
School closes on Friday 27th 
March at 12pm and reopens on 
Monday 13th April 

Monday 4th May May Bank Holiday School Closed 

Wednesday 20th 
May 

Staff In-service 
School closed for mandatory 
curriculum training – Day 2 

Friday 29th May 
Discretionary 
Closure 

School Closed 

Monday 1st June June Bank Holiday School Closed 

Wednesday 24th 
June 

Last Day of term 
School closes at 12pm for 
Summer Holidays 

 


